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Internal Constraints  
 
Leaving behind period of above-trend growth  
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LATAM: Average GDP growth (%)    2010-2012 

Source: Moody's 
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LATAM: Average GDP growth (%)    2013-2014 

Source: Moody’s 



5 

-2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 10.0

Barbados
Venezuela

Jamaica
Cayman Islands

St. Vincent
Sint Maarten
El Salvador

Belize
Mexico

Bahamas
Brazil

Trinidad & Tobago
Argentina
Honduras
Uruguay

Guatemala
Costa Rica

Ecuador
Chile

Nicaragua
Suriname

Dominican Rep.
Colombia

Bolivia
Peru

Panama
Paraguay

LATAM: Average GDP growth (%)    2013-2014 

Source: Moody’s 
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LATAM: GDP Growth  2013-2014 (dots)  vs  2010-2012 (bars)  

Source: Moody's 
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Deceleration Factor   
(GDP growth difference 2013/14 vs 2010/12) 
 

Source: Moody's 
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External Tapering 
 
BOP Resilience vs Funding Costs 
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LATAM  Exchange Rates 
(Nominal Exchange Rate Index, 2 January 2013=100) 
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LATAM  Foreign Exchange Reserves 
(US$ Billion) 
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USD Yield Curves (%) BRL Yield Curves (%) 

BRAZIL  Government Bonds - Yield Curves 
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Source: Bloomberg 
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USD Yield Curves (%) MXN Yield Curves (%) 

MEXICO  Government Bonds - Yield Curves 

Source: Bloomberg 
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USD Yield Curves (%) CLP Yield Curves (%) 

CHILE  Government Bonds - Yield Curves 

Source: Bloomberg 

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

8Y 9Y 10Y 30Y

2/28/2014 4/30/2013

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

6.0

6.5

3M 6M 1Y 2Y 3Y 4Y 5Y 8Y 9Y 10Y 20Y 30Y

2/28/2014 4/30/2013


	Latin America: �Between Internal Constraints and External Tapering�April 10, 2014�
	Internal Constraints ��Leaving behind period of above-trend growth 
	LATAM: Average GDP growth (%)    2010-2012
	LATAM: Average GDP growth (%)    2013-2014
	LATAM: Average GDP growth (%)    2013-2014
	LATAM: GDP Growth  2013-2014 (dots)  vs  2010-2012 (bars) 
	Deceleration Factor  �(GDP growth difference 2013/14 vs 2010/12)�
	External Tapering��BOP Resilience vs Funding Costs
	LATAM  Exchange Rates�(Nominal Exchange Rate Index, 2 January 2013=100)
	LATAM  Foreign Exchange Reserves�(US$ Billion)
	BRAZIL  Government Bonds - Yield Curves
	MEXICO  Government Bonds - Yield Curves
	CHILE  Government Bonds - Yield Curves

